H.R.A 1,548.00 0.00 12,967.00 Hold Salary Deduction 0.00 25,567.00

Leave Encashment 5,929.00 0.00 5,929.00

Special Allowance 1,643.00 0.00 13,761.00

Hold Salary Pay 25,567.00 0.00 25,567.00

Gross Earnings 38,558.00 90,643.00 Gross Deductions 662.00 29,829.00

Net Pay 37,896.00

Net Pay In Words Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred And Ninety Six Only

Other Statutory Deductions Projected Year to Date Balance

Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Profession Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 662.00 4,262.00

Employee V P F Contribution 0.00 0.00